2™ Q Sports

Boys Basketball / Softball

Thursday

Sunday

10

17

24

12/1

Monday
4
Elgin @ LR
11
18
LR@
Patagonia
25
LR @ Lourdes
-Only BB
12/2
1¢ Round
1@1
3@2

Tuesday

12

19

26

12/3

Basketball will have all 3 teams ( A,B,C)

Softball will only be A team

Wednesday

LR @ SH

13

Patagonia @
LR

20
Lourdes @ LR
-BB only

27

12/4

Championship
games for BB
and SB

LR @ Elgin

SH@LR

All softball games against Sacred Heart will be played on our field
SH Basketball games will be played at De Anza Gym

14

21

28

12/5

Friday

15

22

29

12/6

Saturday
2

16

23

30

12/7



