## 2<sup>nd</sup> Q Sports

## 2024

## Boys Basketball / Softball

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4 Elgin @ LR	5	6 LR @ SH	7	8	9
10	11	12	13 Patagonia @ LR	14 LR @ Elgin	15	16
17	18 LR @ Patagonia	19	20 Lourdes @ LR -BB only	21 SH @ LR	22	23
24	25 LR @ Lourdes -Only BB	26	27	28	29	30
12/1	12/2 1 <sup>st</sup> Round 4@1 3@2	12/3	12/4 Championship games for BB and SB	12/5	12/6	12/7

- Basketball will have all 3 teams (A,B,C)
- Softball will only be A team
- All softball games against Sacred Heart will be played on our field
- SH Basketball games will be played at De Anza Gym